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ACCREDITATION AND CERTIFICATION

Package: 10 Pcs./Box
FULL HANDLED KNIVES STERILE

ENT KNIVESMODEL NO.DESCRIPTION

932022

932042

931502

531202

532602

931522

532622

532042

SPEAR TIP MYRINGOTOMY STRAIGHT

SPEAR TIP MYRINGOTOMY ANGLED

LANCE TIP MYRINGOTOMY STRAIGHT

SICKLE 

SPOON STRAIGHT

LANCE TIP MYRINGOTOMY 
DOWNWORD CUT ANGLED

SPOON ANGLED

SPEAR TIP MYRINGOTOMY 

LANCE TIP MYRINGOTOMY 
DOWNWORD CUT

531502


